

FAO (MVA) No. 217 of 2014 a/w FAO 4133/13.

22.10.2019 Present: Mr. Devinder Sharma, Advocate Vice Counsel,
for the appellant.

Mr. Deepak Bhasin, Advocate, for respondent
No.2.

At the request of learned counsel appearing on
behalf of the appellant, list after **three weeks**.

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

22nd October, 2019
(reena)