

OIC. Vs. Sudarshna Sharma and connected matter

**FAO No. 4133 of 2013 with FAO
No. 217 of 2014**

13.05.2024Present: Ms. Rahul Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for the
appellant.

None for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
after eight weeks.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

13th May, 2024
(sushma)